Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
PICK-UP WAIT   (Business Entity Name)   (Business Entity Name)   07/31/0601016020 **78.75   entified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Address)	400078148884
(Business Entity Name) 07/31/0601016020 **78.75 (Document Number) entified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number)  Pertified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
rtified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)	07/31/0601016020 **78.75
HAR 33747	pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
HAR-33747		06 AUG 2
	HAR-33742	B PH 2: 23 SEE, FLORID
	120	

T

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: NUSSA SHOE

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$78.75 **\$87.5**0 \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee; Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: BUS me (Printed or ty 3

City, State & Zip 35 MAN Cell 954-235 6167 - 305-891-0530 235 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations** 

July 31, 2006

BUSHRA A. OSMAN 2750 N.W. 3RD AVE. #20 MIAMI, FL 33127

SUBJECT: NUSSA SHOES INC. Ref. Number: W06000033742

We have received your document for NUSSA SHOES INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

A corporation may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual or another active entity filed or registered with this office, having a Florida street address.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 906A00048050

RECEIVED

06 AUG 28 FN 1: 34

ALLAHASSEE

Low 704-2356167 Bussino Work 305-573-4767 Bussino Home 305891-0530 Cell 954-235:6037 white Division of C

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: NUSSA SHOES INC-28 PH 2: m ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2750 N.W 3AVE#20 MIAMIFEL 33127 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Prodit ORGANAIZATION TO REGISTER THE BUSSINGS as proper TO REGULTAR ARTICLEIV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 500 ARTICLE V **INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS** OWNER OF THE BUSSINISS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): BUSHRA OSMAN 13390 N-E776 Ane # 203 MIAMIFL33161 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O., Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: >NUSSA Shoes THE Bushna OSMan 275DN-63AVE#20 MIDDI EL 33127 13390 N.E 77/ Anet 207 INCORPORATOR N. MIAMIFC33161 ARTICLE VII The name and address of the Incom NULISH, BUSHRA 2750 N.W 3 AME # 20 MIAMI FC 33127 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Sushma OSman Signature/Registered Agent Signature/Incorporator